Enduro One / DM E-Bike Wipperflrth
Wipperfurth / 04.08.2018

a0
Dejager, Michael 000: 13:43.74
[[: 207
Enduro 00000: 112 (of 400)
O00000: 11:45.55

Oo0d: O0000: 4(of 38)
E1 Beginner 000000n: 13:11.32
0ooo 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 o0 oo il il 00

0o = = oo aoa 0o = = oo aoa
g 2:09.36 4 0:07.96 147 0:21.64 2:09.36 4 0:07.96 147 0:21.64
o1 1:03.54 7 0:05.53 150 0:10.82 3:12.90 6 0:11.81 145 0:32.46
00 2 1:23.81 13 0:08.00 198 0:16.17 4:36.71 8 0:16.93 161 0:48.10
0o 3 2:30.10 4 0:09.31 127 0:26.59 7:06.81 6 0:26.24 148 1:08.28
0o 4 1:11.96 3 0:03.12 80 0:08.11 8:18.77 5 0:24.99 130 1:15.99
0o 5 1:19.09 4 0:04.03 108 0:09.48 9:37.86 5 0:26.48 124 1:24.59
0o 6 1:00.50 4 0:04.18 111 0:10.05 10:38.36 4 0:29.32 119 1:33.94
oo 7 1:01.88 1 - 43 0:06.18 11:40.24 4 0:28.29 114 1:39.82
00 8 2:03.50 5 0:06.15 114 0:18.37 13:43.74 4 0:32.42 112 1:58.19
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